
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
3 
2 

35 
4 

31 
1 

33 
34 
32 

Name 
George Radcliffe 
Elijah Jordan 
Thomas Davidson 
Eleanor Hunt 
Noah Davies 
Archie Duckworth 
Ben Wilson 
Eve Davies-Heywood 
Hannah Wilson 

Class 
AM 
AM 
BM 
AF 
BM 
AM 
BM 
BF 
BF 

Club/Team 
Otley CC 
Team SB Hub 
Mossley CRT 
Otley CC 
Team SB Hub 
NA 
Cycle Sport Pendle 
Sportcity Velo 
Cycle Sport Pendle 

Total Tm 
34:19.557 
35:05.116 
35:33.857 
34:22.913 
34:23.621 
34:23.683 
34:23.806 
34:26.391 
35:34.732 

Diff 

45.559 
1:14.300 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 

Laps 
20 
20 
20 
19 
19 
19 
18 
18 
18 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

45.559 

Avg. Speed 

36.707 

Best Lap Tm 

1:34.916 

Best Speed 

39.825 

Best Lap by 

35 - Thomas Davidson 
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CDPP Crits Extra 2018 
R4 23082018 Youth 

Youth 

Race (20 Laps) started at 18:31:44 

SBSH 1.050 km 

23/08/2018 18:30 

 CDPP Crits Extra


