## **CDPP Crits Extra**

## CDPP Crits Extra 2018 R4 23082018 Youth Youth Race (20 Laps) started at 18:31:44 Sorted on Laps SBSH 1.050 km 23/08/2018 18:30

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Club/Team	Total Tm	Diff	Laps
1	3	George Radcliffe	AM	Otley CC	34:19.557		20
2	2	Elijah Jordan	AM	Team SB Hub	35:05.116	45.559	20
3	35	Thomas Davidson	BM	Mossley CRT	35:33.857	1:14.300	20
4	4	Eleanor Hunt	AF	Otley CC	34:22.913	1 Lap	19
5	31	Noah Davies	BM	Team SB Hub	34:23.621	1 Lap	19
6	1	Archie Duckworth	AM	NA	34:23.683	1 Lap	19
7	33	Ben Wilson	BM	Cycle Sport Pendle	34:23.806	2 Laps	18
8	34	Eve Davies-Heywood	BF	Sportcity Velo	34:26.391	2 Laps	18
9	32	Hannah Wilson	BF	Cycle Sport Pendle	35:34.732	2 Laps	18

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
45.559	36.707	1:34.916	39.825	35 - Thomas Davidson

Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director

Printed: 23/08/2018 19:08:22

www.mylaps.com